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SALE:2:1: SALE TOO LOW - DICKS IS IN REAL ESTATE

SALE:1:1: LOT 11 PINE TREE ESTATES

11869 SFR 450 11/15/1996

11532 PUMP/UTPOL 30 08/15/1996

HX Base Yr

562 SW REMINGTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,917 108.5721 121.60 476,307 1997 1997 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3327

BAS 2,005 100 2,005 158,475

FGR 528 55 290 22,922

FOP 426 30 128 10,117

FOP 568 30 170 13,437

FUS 348 100 348 27,506

FUS 974 100 974 76,985

PTO 35 5 2 158

4,884 3,917 309,600

BAS= W1  L3 D3  S5  D3 R3  E1S12 FOP= S12 E57 N20 W7 S12 W43
N4 W7$ E7 S4 E43 N12 E7 FGR= E22 N24 W15 PTO= N5 W7 S5 E7$ W7
S24$ N24 FOP= N8 W57 S8 E9  U2 R2  E6  R2 D2  E19  U2 R2  E5
R2 D2  E10$ W10  U2 L2  W5  L2 D2  W19  U2 L2  W6  L2 D2 W9
S9$ PTR= N30 FUS= N12 W29 S12 E29$ S30$ PTR= N30 E70 FUS= N20
W43 S20 E5 S6 E5 N6 E7 S6 E9 N6 E7S6 E5 N6 E5$ S30 W70$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 692.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,038

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2,238

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 38,080


